Rev.02 Page 1 of 7 www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLO0420H Series
Pb
那天那天那天那天
◆ Features
1、Magnetically shielded construction, low DC resistance；
2、The use of magnetic iron powder ensure capability
for large current；

7、Telecomm base stations。
◆◆◆◆ Lead Free Part Numbering
◆◆◆◆ Dimensions
(1) Series Type
(2) Dimension：A X C
(3) Material Code
(4) Inductance：2R2=2.2μH；
100=10μH；101=100μH
(5) Inductance Tolerance：M=±20%, N=±30%
(6) Company Code
(7) Packaging：packed in embossed carrier tape
CMLO  0420 H  2R2  M T T
(1) (2) (3)  (4)  (5)  (6)  (7)
SMD Molding Power Inductor
Series A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) a typ b typ c typ
CMLO0420H 4.40±0.35 4.20±0.25 1.80±0.20 0.80±0.30 2.00±0.30 2.20 5.20 2.50
Rev.02 Page 2 of 7 www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLO0420H Series
◆◆◆◆ Specification
NOTES:

the part temperature. Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
Part Number INDUCTANCE
Lo(uH)
Rdc
(mΩ) Test a
condition
HEAT RATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMPS1
(Typ.)
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMPS2
(Typ.)Max
CMLO0420H Series
CMLO0420HR10MTT 0.10 4.0 100KHz/1.0V 13.0 22.0
CMLO0420HR22MTT 0.22 6.6 100KHz/1.0V 9.5 12.5
CMLO0420HR33MTT 0.33 11.0 100KHz/1.0V 9.5 12.0
CMLO0420HR47MTT 0.47 14.0 100KHz/1.0V 7.5 9.5
CMLO0420HR56MTT 0.56 16.0 100KHz/1.0V 7.0 9.0
CMLO0420HR68MTT 0.68 18.0 100KHz/1.0V 7.0 8.0
CMLO0420H1R0MTT 1.0 27.0 100KHz/1.0V 6.0 7.0
CMLO0420H1R2MTT 1.2 27.0 100KHz/1.0V 6.0 6.5
CMLO0420H1R5MTT 1.5 46.0 100KHz/1.0V 5.0 5.5
CMLO0420H2R2MTT 2.2 58.0 100KHz/1.0V 4.5 5.0
CMLO0420H3R3MTT 3.3 87.0 100KHz/1.0V 3.3 3.5
CMLO0420H4R7MTT 4.7 105.0 100KHz/1.0V 2.8 3.0
CMLO0420H6R8MTT 6.8 175.0 100KHz/1.0V 2.4 2.5
CMLO0420H100MTT 10 282.0 100KHz/1.0V 1.6 2.0
Rev.02 Page 3 of 7 www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLO0420H Series
◆◆◆◆ Wave Soldering
◆◆◆◆ Hand soldering